Colossal LED - 450mm

2000MM SUSPENSION WIRE COLOSSAL 450
4061178

, ; ‘H Product features

'/ ‘\ .

2000 mm long suspension wire, 4 x 0.75 mm core, for Colossal 450 standard and emergency variant
| \‘ \ luminaires

g

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code

Product name
Technology

General application
Certifications

ETIM Class
E-number FI

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE

General data

IPC Code

Product name
Technology
General application
Certifications

ETIM Class
E-number FI

Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 21 Dec 2018

4061178

2000MM SUSPENSION WIRE COLOSSAL 450
Accessory

Office,Hospitality,

EUNEWO009

EC002892

4276889

5026524611787

4061178

2000MM SUSPENSION WIRE COLOSSAL 450
Accessory

Office,Hospitality,

EUNEWO009

EC002892

4276889

0.3

Carton
5026524611787
16.5

16.5

7.5
05026524611787
1

Page 1 of 2



Colossal LED - 450mm
2000MM SUSPENSION WIRE COLOSSAL 450

Packaging outer length / height (cm) 16.5
Packaging outer width (cm) 16.5
Packaging outer depth (cm) 7.5

Page 2 of 2
© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 21 Dec 2018



