# Colossal LED - 450mm 2000MM SUSPENSION WIRE COLOSSAL 450 4061178



#### **Product features**

 2000 mm long suspension wire, 4 x 0.75 mm core, for Colossal 450 standard and emergency variant luminaires

# **( E**

### PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code	4061178
Product name	2000MM SUSPENSION WIRE COLOSSAL 450
Technology	Accessory
General application	Office, Hospitality,
Certifications	EUNEW009
ETIM Class	EC002892
E-number FI	4276889
Product EAN number	5026524611787

#### **DATA TABLE**

General data	
IPC Code	4061178
Product name	2000MM SUSPENSION WIRE COLOSSAL 450
Technology	Accessory
General application	Office, Hospitality,
Certifications	EUNEW009
ETIM Class	EC002892
E-number FI	4276889
Physical data Weight (kg)	0.3
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5026524611787
Packaging single length / height (cm)	16.5
Packaging single width (cm)	16.5
Packaging single depth (cm)	7.5
DUN14 (outer)	05026524611787
Units per outer package	1



## Colossal LED - 450mm 2000MM SUSPENSION WIRE COLOSSAL 450 4061178

Packaging outer length / height (cm)	16.5
Packaging outer width (cm)	16.5
Packaging outer depth (cm)	7.5